

Kentucky EMS Leadership Academy

January 2023-June 2023

Learn more about the Kentucky EMS Leadership Academy at: http://ems.kyruralhealth.org.

The Kentucky EMS Leadership Academy, hosted by the Kentucky Office of Rural Health, provides EMS professionals from across the Commonwealth with the knowledge and skills needed to take on significant roles and responsibilities in their agencies, and to tackle crises both big and small.

The academy combines face-toface sessions and interactive, virtual-based sessions with oneon-one mentoring from veteran Kentucky EMS administrators and one-on-one personal and professional development coaching with a career coach.

If you have questions, contact Rural Project Manager Scott Helle at scott.helle@uky.edu.





